
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

231

83

82

5

5

Name

Diogo Faria

Pedro Nascimento

Francisco Carinhas

Gonçalo Pereira

Ricardo Brás

Best Tm

39.953

41.259

41.281

41.554

41.825

Diff

-

+1.306

+1.328

+1.601

+1.872

Gap

-

+1.306

+0.022

+0.273

+0.271

In Lap

8

8

6

7

10

Laps

11

9

10

7

10

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeTaça Euroindy

Cat. 2T

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,880 Km
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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